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HULL DOOR
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SKYLOUNGE
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 SWIMMING POOL

LOBBY
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EXTERIOR POOLVIEW DINNING
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SB STABILIZER ROOM 

CASING

A-DECK

C-DECK

D-DECK
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CAPTAINS
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Wheelchair ramp
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LAUNDRY/
LINEN
20 m²

GYM
14.5 m²

STORE
6.3 m²

 2 CREW
12 m²

 2 CREW
12 m²

Glass

FCU-30
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